

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL ORIGINAL JURISDICTION

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 17 OF 2009

SIRAJUDDIN KASIM & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S PARAMOUNT INVESTMENT LTD.

Respondent(s)

BEFORE:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rohini Musa, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. TVS Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.
Mr. Ambuj Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Anandh Kannan N, Adv.

O R D E R

Put up on 8th March, 2010.

NEW DELHI
FEBRUARY 4, 2010

.....J.
(ASOK KUMAR GANGULY)