

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 17 OF 2009

SIRAJUDDIN KASIM & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S PARAMOUNT INVESTMENT LTD.

Respondent(s)

BEFORE :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rajeev Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.C.A.Sundaram, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.
Mr.T.V.S.Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.
Mr.Zafar Inayat, Adv.
Mr.Abhishek Gupta, Adv.
Ms.Anand Kaur, Adv.
Ms.Rohini Musa, Adv.

O R D E R

Hearing concluded.

The parties are directed to submit written notes/submissions by 14.05.2010.

.....J.
(ASOK KUMAR GANGULY)

NEW DELHI;
MAY 13, 2010.